Embarcadero BART Station

Closest Stations with Bus Service

e San Francisco Temporary Transbay Terminal

Bus Service from San Francisco Temporary Transbay Terminal

Route 704 Eastbound to El Cerrito Del Norte BART

Operator

San Francisco
Temporary
Transbay Terminal*

El Cerrito Del Norte
BART

Fares
(Clipper/Cash)**

Golden Gate Transit

5:05am

5:30am

$3.50/$4.25

*Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard and Main Street in San Francisco
** Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus

operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator polices.
Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Route 705 Eastbound to 20th & Broadway

San Francisco Fares
Operator Temporary 20th & Broadway . o
Transbay Terminal* (Clipper/Cash)
AC Transit 5:11am 5:31 am $5.50/55.50
AC Transit 5:24 am 5:44 am $5.50/$5.50

*Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard and Main Street in San Francisco
** Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus

operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator polices.
Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.
Route 713 Southbound to SFO and Millbrae

San Francisco San Fran.cisco . Fares
Operator Temporary. Intet:natlonal Millbrae (Clipper/Cash)**
Transbay Terminal* Airport
SamTrans 4:45 am 5:15am 5:22 am $3.60/5$4.00
SamTrans 5:05 am 5:35am 5:42 am $3.60/5$4.00
SamTrans 5:20 am 5:50 am 5:57 am $3.60/54.00
SamTrans 5:35am 6:05 am 6:12 am $3.60/54.00

*Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard and Main Street in San Francisco
** Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus

operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator polices.
Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Route 714 Southbound to Daly City

San
Francisco 16 St. 24t st, Glen Balboa Daly City Fares
Operator | Temporary Mission Mission Park Park BART (Clipper/Cash)**

Transbay BART BART BART BART

Terminal*
Muni 4:45 am 4:57 am 5:00 am 5:09 am 5:15am 5:20 am $2.50/$2.75
Muni 5:05 am 5:17 am 5:20 am 5:29am | 5:35am 5:40 am $2.50/$2.75
Muni 5:20 am 5:32 am 5:35am 5:44am | 5:50 am 5:55 am $2.50/$2.75
Muni 5:35am 5:47 am 5:50 am 5:59am | 6:05am 6:10 am $2.50/$2.75

*Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard and Main Street in San Francisco



** Cash and Clipper fare payment will be accepted. Fares are subject to change based on each bus operator. Bus
operator fares begin February 2019. Senior and Youth Discounts are available based on individual bus operator polices.
Clipper money needs to be added to the regional purse, not the BART HVD purse.

Parking — Not Available Here

Bicycle Parking —Bike Racks in the Center of the Terminal

Mobility Options

To get to San Francisco Temporary Transbay Terminal from Embarcadero BART

e  Walk 0.3 miles for 5 minutes

e Bike 0.3 miles for 5 minutes

e Muni Route 5 from Market St & 1st St (depart at 5:11 am) to Main St & Howard St (arrive at 5:15 am)

e Muni Route 38 from Market St & 1% St (depart at 4:35 am) to Temporary Transbay Terminal (arrive at 4:38 am)
e Ride taxi, Lyft, or Uber for 5 minutes and pay $4-$7

BART Train Service Departure Times at Embarcadero

Direction Embarcadero BART
Antioch 5:21am
. Dublin/Pleasanton 5:25 am
Trains to East Bay -
Richmond 6:20 am
Warm Springs 6:31am
Trai s Daly City 5:37 am
rains to 5an Millorae 5:35 am
Francisco/Peninsula

SFO 5:42 am

Resources

e 511

BART Customer Service : For project updates, visit www.bart.gov or sign up for text and email alerts at

www.bart.gov/alerts

BART EBX website: http://www.bart.gov/schedules/early-bird-express




